medical
Judd
Barsoum-Krebs
Flexible Trephines
Available with:
Flat Tip
•  Removes Solid Cement from IM Canal
Conical Tip

Nail removal system section of this surgical technique guide.
Note -
If an IM nail is stepped (contains and abrupt change in diam-
eter, two sizes of trephines can be used, one for larger end
(proceed as usual with nylon guide) and one for opposite end
(proceed as mentioned to counterbore).
Page 35
Trephine Support Kit – Case measuring  X” x X” x X” - Weight   X lbs.
Catalog No. Description Qty
LMG034 Mallet 1
Cement Chisel 2
Retrograde Cement Chisel 2
Guide Handle 1
MMI1064 Interface Device 2
Catalog No. Description Qty
MMI1228-10 10mm Flat Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MMI1228-11 11mm Flat Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MMI1228-12 12mm Flat Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MMI1228-13 13mm Flat Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MMI1228-14 14mm Flat Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MMI1228-15 15mm Flat Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MMI1228-16 16mm Flat Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MMI1228-17 17mm Flat Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MMI1229-17 17 mm Conical Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MMI1230-07 7 mm Open Tip Trephine (IM Nail) w/ Guide 1
MMI1230-08 8 mm Open Tip Trephine (IM Nail) w/ Guide 1
MMI1230-09 9 mm Open Tip Trephine (IM Nail) w/ Guide 1
MMI1230-10 10 mm Open Tip Trephine (IM Nail) w/ Guide 1
MMI1230-11 11 mm Open Tip Trephine (IM Nail) w/ Guide 1
MMI1230-12 12 mm Open Tip Trephine (IM Nail) w/ Guide 1
MMI1230-13 13 mm Open Tip Trephine (IM Nail) w/ Guide 1
MMI1230-14 14 mm Open Tip Trephine (IM Nail) w/ Guide 1
MMI1230-15 15 mm Open Tip Trephine (IM Nail) w/ Guide 1
MMI1230-16 16 mm Open Tip Trephine (IM Nail) w/ Guide 1
MMI1230-17 17 mm Open Tip Trephine (IM Nail) w/ Guide 1
MMI1230-18 18 mm Open Tip Trephine (IM Nail) w/ Guide 1
1/8” Guide Wire 1
MMI1228-18 18mm Flat Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MMI1229-10 10 mm Conical Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MMI1229-11 11 mm Conical Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MMI1229-12 12 mm Conical Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MMI1229-13 13 mm Conical Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MMI1229-14 14 mm Conical Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MMI1229-15 15 mm Conical Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MMI1229-16 16 mm Conical Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MMI1229-18 18 mm Conical Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
Trephines (Single Use - Sterile Packaged)Flexible Trephines (Single Use Only - Sterile Packaged)
8.   BARSOUM-KREBS FLEXIBLE TREPHINES
CASE CONTENT
30
MKS 1030  Flexible Trephine Accessory Kit
Part Number Description Qty Part Number Description Qty
CH102 10mm Cement Chisel 1 LMG034 Mallet 1
CH103 17mm Cement Chisel 1 MMI1233 Guide Handle 1
MMI1231 10mm Retrograde Cement Chisel 1 MMI1064 Interface Device 2
MMI1232 15mm Retrograde Cement Chisel 1
Surgical Technique Guide
+44(0)1527 559010             +44(0)1527 559080             sales@judd-medical.co.uk           www.judd-medical.co.ukwww
Page 36
Catalogue No. Description Qty
MMI1228-10 10mm Flat Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MMI1228-11 11mm Flat Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MM1228-12 12mm Flat Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MM1228-13 13mm Flat Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MM1228-14 14mm Flat Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MM1228-15 15mm Flat Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MM1228-16 16mm Flat Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MM1228-17 17mm Flat Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MM1228-18 18mm Flat Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MM1229-10 10mm Conical Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MM1229-11 11mm Conical Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MM1229-12 12mm Conical Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MM1229-13 13mm Conical Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MM1229-14 14mm Conical Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MM1229-15 15mm Conical Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MM1229-16 16mm Conical Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MM1229-17 17mm Conical Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MM1229-18 18mm Conical Tip Trephine (Cement) 1
MMI1230-07 7mm Open Tip Trephine (IM Nail) w/Guide 1
MMI1230-08 8mm Open Tip Trephine (IM Nail) w/Guide 1
MMI1230-09 9mm Open Tip Trephine (IM Nail) w/Guide 1
MMI1230-10 10mm Open Tip Trephine (IM Nail) w/Guide 1